Purchasing Department — 8" Floor — Room 806

RFP (ReCast) Community Change Supplemental Grants

May 16,2019 —2:00 PM

Proposal Responses Received

COMPANY NAME

CONTACT PERSON

EMAIL ADDRESS

2911 Academy

Tremaine Sterling

Tremaine@?291 1 mentor.com

2. |Capital Area Human Services Jan M. Kasofsky Jan.kasofsy@la.gov
District

3. |Big Screen Melodies Ava Johnson avaj(@sayitwith-music.com

4. |A Turning Point LaTania Anderson Lanconsulting@gmail.com

5. |Southern University Center for Kristie Perry Kristie Perry@subr.edu
Social Research

6. |Faith, Hope, & Love Worship Bishop Ronald E. Hardy hardysrr@bellsouth.net
Center

7. |Humanities Amped Anna West Anna.write@gmail.com

8. |[AKCCL Christina Snowden Selvage csnowden@akccl.org

9. |YWCA — Greater Baton Rouge Dianna Payton paytond@yweca-br.org

10. 1The Bridge Agency Inc Nicole D. Scott Nicole@bridgeagencyinc.org

11.

YWCA of The Capitol Area

Christian Engle

cengle@ymcabr.org




